Updated: April 28th, 2021
Norfolk LRO #37
PLAN SERIES INVENTORY AND PREFIX  CODES
PREFIX PLAN TYPE
DATE PLAN #
From To From To
Plans Series
R Reference Plans 1 35 Nov 5 1969 Jan 31
1971
37R Reference Plans 36 Current Feb 4 1971 Current
Prefi
x
Suffix
PL A Registry Subdivision Plans  30 36 Oct 19 1878 May 12
1884
PL B Registry Subdivision Plans 1 111 Oct 7 1885 Dec 19
1921
PL Registry Subdivision Plans 117 Current Aug 12
1922
Current
Duplicate Plans (Plan 301 is the only duplicate plan in this office)
Face
of
Plan
Property Description Index,
Instrumen
t file
Instru
ment
Remar
ks
Plan
301
PL 301 Charlotteville PLCV301 none
Plan
301
PL 301 Woodhouse PLWH301 none
D Land Titles Subdivision Plan 2 6 Oct 19 1975 July 22
1980
M Land Titles Subdivision Plan 1 6 July 4 1980 Sept. 25
1990
37M Land Titles Subdivision Plans 7 Current Oct 13 2000 Current
CP Compiled Plan (Town of Simcoe) 1  May 15,
1975
 Highway plans, expropriation plans,
railway plans etc.  All registered in
Current Plan of Subdivision Series
NCP Norfolk Condominium Plan* May 21, 1976 Aug 14,
2006
1 22
CONDO Norfolk Condominium Plan Aug 15, 2006 Current 23 Current
Archives Un-registered Archives of Ontario Plan, being part of the bed of Lake Erie. Lake Erie Grid System
of Blocks and Tracts. Filed in the Office of the Registrar of Regulations.
There are 2 plans in this series, ARCHIVES1495 and ARCHIVES1551.
* Condominium 1 to 12 –Registry – Condominium 13 forward Land Titles
Note: This list may not contain up to date information and is printed as a Help Guide only.  For further assistance, please
contact the appropriate registry office.
Updated: April 28th, 2021
Plan No.
(include
additional
number if
Plan was
renumbered)
  Type of Plan
M=Land Titles
Subdivision
R=Registry
Subdivision
C=Compiled
T=TownPlanot/Village
Site
O=Other
Date
S=surveyed,
R=registered
DescriPartion (underlying
geographics)
14B MBP14B T S- Oct 31, 1891
R- Dec 26, 1891
Plan of the Village of Courtland;
Norfolk County
15B MBP15B T S- Oct 31, 1891
R- Dec 26, 1891
Plan of the Village of Delhi;
Norfolk County
16B MBP16B T S- Feb 13, 1892
R- Mar 12, 1892
Plan of the Village of Port Rowan;
Norfolk County
17B MBP17B T S- Feb 13, 1892
R- Jun 26, 1893
Plan of the Village of Port Ryers;
Norfolk County
19B MBP19B T S- Oct 1, 1894
R- Oct 3, 1894
Map of the Village of Waterford;
Township of Townsend; Norfolk
County
20B MBP20B T S- Sep 10, 1894
R- Apr 4, 1895
Plan of the Town of Simcoe;
Norfolk County
22B MBP22B T S- Aug 7, 1895
R- Aug 7, 1895
Map of the Village of Port Dover;
Norfolk County
24B MBP24B T S- Dec 28, 1895
R- Dec 31, 1895
Map of the Village of Delhi;
Norfolk County
25B MBP25B T S- Apr 22, 1896
R-May 4, 1896
Map of the Village of Langton;
Township of North Walsingham;
County of Norfolk
26B MBP26B T S- May 1, 1896
R-May 4, 1896
Map of the Village of Wyecombe;
Township of North Walsingham;
County of Norfolk
27B MBP27B T S- May 13, 1896
R- May 14, 1896
Map of the Village of Houghton;
Township of Houghton; Norfolk
County
28B MBP28B T S- May 14, 1896
R- May 14, 1896
Map of the Village of Clear Creek;
Township of Houghton; Norfolk
County
29B MBP29B T S- Sep 18, 1896
R- Sep 19, 1896
Map of the Village of Vittoria;
County of Norfolk
30B MBP30B T S- Nov 5, 1896
R- Dec 14, 1896
Map of the Village of Port Royal;
Township of S. Walsingham;
County of Norfolk
31B MBP31B T S- Nov 5, 1896
R- Dec 14, 1896
Map of the Village of Walsingham
Centre; Township of S.
Walsingham; County of Norfolk
32B MBP32B T S- Nov 5, 1896
R- Dec 14, 1896
Map of the Village of St. Williams;
Township of S. Walsingham &
Township of Charlotteville;
County of Norfolk
33B MBP33B T S- Nov 12, 1896
R- Dec 14, 1896
Map of the Village of Forestville;
Township of Charlotteville;
County of Norfolk
34B MBP34B T S- Nov 5, 1896
R- Dec 14, 1896
Map of the Village of Walsh;
Township of Charlotteville;
Updated: April 28th, 2021
County of Norfolk
35B MBP35B R S- Jun 25, 1897
R- Jun 25, 1897
Block 30; Village of Waterford
36B MBP36B T S- Nov 12, 1896
R- Jul 8, 1897
Map of the Village of Normandale;
Township of Charlotteville;
County of Norfolk
37B MBP37B T S- Jul 23, 1897
R- Jul 24, 1897
Map of the Village of Lynedoch;
Township of Charlotteville;
County of Norfolk
38B MBP38B T S- Jul 23, 1897
R- Jul 31, 1897
Map of the Village of Glenshee;
Township of Charlotteville;
County of Norfolk
39B MBP39B T S- Dec 16, 1898
R- Mar 14, 1901
Map of the Village of Renton;
Township of Townsend
40B MBP40B T S- Dec 16, 1898
R- Mar 22, 1901
Map of the Village of Rockford,
Township of Townsend; County of
Norfolk
41B MBP41B T S- Dec 16, 1898
R- Mar 25, 1901
Plan of the Village of Hova;
Township of Townsend
42B MBP42B T S- Dec 16, 1898
R- Apr 12, 1901
Plan of the Village of Towns
Centre; Township of Townsend;
Norfolk County
43B MBP43B T S- Dec 16, 1898
R- Apr 25, 1901
Plan of the Village of Hartford;
County of Norfolk
44B MBP44B T S- Dec 16, 1898
R- Apr 25, 1901
Plan of the Village of BeaLoton;
Township of Townsend; Norfolk
County
45B MBP45B T S- Dec 16, 1898
R- Apr 26, 1901
Map of the Village of Boston;
County of Norfolk
46B MBP46B T S- Dec 16, 1898
R- May 10, 1901
Map of the Village of Bloomsburg;
Township of Townsend; Norfolk
County
47B MBP47B T S- Mar 10, 1899
R- Jul 27, 1901
Map of the Village of Teeterville
48B MBP48B T S- Mar 10, 1899
R- Jul 30, 1901
Map of the Village of Windham
Centre; Norfolk County
49B MBP49B T S- Mar 10, 1899
R- Aug 2, 1901
Map of the Village of Vanessa;
Norfolk County
50B MBP50B T S- Mar 10, 1899
R- Aug 2, 1901
Map of the Village of Kelvin;
Norfolk County
51B MBP51B T S- Mar 10, 1899
R- Aug 3, 1901
Map of the Village of Bookton;
Norfolk County
52B MBP52B T S- Mar 10, 1899
R- Aug 3, 1901
Map of the Village of LaSalette;
Norfolk County
53B MBP53B T S- Mar 10, 1899
R- Aug 5, 1901
Map of the Village of Gibson;
Norfolk County
54B MBP54B T S- Mar 10, 1899
R- Aug 5, 1901
Map of the Village of Nixon;
Norfolk County
55B MBP55B T S- Mar 10, 1899
R- Aug 5, 1901
Map of the Village of Lynnville;
Norfolk County
56B MBP56B T S- Mar 10, 1899
R- Aug 12, 1901
Map of the Village of Round
Planains; Norfolk County
57B MBP57B T S- Dec 16, 1898
R- Aug 12, 1901
Map of the Village of Colborne;
Norfolk County
Updated: April 28th, 2021
58B MBP58B T S- Mar 10, 1899
R- Aug 12, 1901
Map of the Village of Tyrrell;
Norfolk County
59B MBP59B T S- Mar 10, 1899
R- Aug 19, 1901
Map of the Village of Wilsonville;
Norfolk County
60B MBP60B T S- Jul 23, 1899
R-Aug 22, 1901
Map of the Village of SilverHill;
Township of Charlotteville and
Walsingham; County Of Norfolk
62B MBP62B R S- Feb 17, 1904
R-Mar 1, 1904
Lot 16, Block 8; Village of Delhi
63B MBP63B R S- Feb 27, 1906
R- Mar 21, 1906
Lot 5, Block "I", Plan 24B; County
of Norfolk
64A MBP64A R S- Apr 5, 1851 Boundary Line between
Woodhouse and Walpole
64B MBP64B R S- Jun 28, 1907
R- Jul 3, 1907
South Part Block 82; Town of
Simcoe
69B MBP69B R S- Feb 20, 1909
R- May 4, 1909
Block 33; Village of Port Rowan
70B MBP70B R S- Nov 22, 1909
R- Nov 22, 1909
South Part Lot 5, Block 112,
Simcoe
71B MBP71B R S- May 28, 1910
R- Feb 24, 1911
Part Lot 12, Block 1, Port Ryerse,
Plan 17B; Part Lot 2 Broken Front;
Township of Woodhouse
72B MBP72B R S- Mar 15, 1911
R- Apr 24, 1911
Part Lots 21 & 22, Broken Front
Concessioncession; Township of
Woodhouse
73B MBP73B R S- Jul 13, 1911
R- Aug 11, 1911
Lot 14, Concession 2; Township
of Charlotteville
74B MBP74B R S- Nov 1, 1911
R- Dec 6, 1911
Part Blocks 85 & 86, Village of
Port Dover; Part Lot 13, Broken
Front Concessioncession;
Township of Woodhouse
75B MBP75B R S- Dec 14, 1911
R- Jan 3, 1912
Part Lot 1, Block 97; Town of
Simcoe
77B MBP77B R S- Mar 27, 1911
R- May 29, 1912
Lot 30, Block "I", Village of St.
Williams
78B MBP78B R S- May 7, 1912
R- Jun 7, 1912
Part Lot 1, Block 59, Lots 9-16,
Block 60, Lots 4-10, Block 67, Lots
5 & 6, Block 89; Town of Simcoe
79B MBP79B R S- Jun 3, 1912
R- Jun 7, 1912
Lot 1, Block 76; Town of Simcoe
81B MBP81B R S- Jul 15, 1912
R- Oct 19, 1912
Part Lot 189 NTR; Township of
Middleton
82B
(5 boards)
MBP82B R S- Oct 16, 1912
R- Oct 26, 1912
Lots 2, 3 & Part Lot 1, Concession
B; Lot 5, Part Lots 4, 6, 7, 8 & 9,
Concession A; Part Marsh Land in
front of Lots 3, 5, 6, 7, 8 & 9;
Township of Charlotteville
83B MBP83B R S- Nov 27, 1912
R- Nov 27, 1912
Part Lots 2-4, Block 79, Part Lots
13 &14, Block 85, Part Lots 1 & 2,
Block 86; Village of Port Dover
85B MBP85B R S- Mar 3, 1913
R- Mar 3, 1913
Part Plan 35A, being Part Lot 1,
Concession 5 Woodhouse;
County of Norfolk
Updated: April 28th, 2021
87B MBP87B R S- Aug 4, 1913
R- Aug 4, 1913
Part Lot 13, Broken Front
Concessioncession; Part Rd
Allowance btw Lots 12 & 13,
Broken Front Concessioncession;
Township of Woodhouse, Village
of Port Dover
90B MBP90B R S-Oct 11, 1913
R- Oct 13, 1913
Part Lot 1, Block 97; Town of
Simcoe
96B MBP96B R S- Jul 12, 1915
R- Jan 27, 1916
Lots 6-9 & Part Lots 5 & 10, Block
4; Part Lots 1-7 & 9, Block 2; Part
Lot 3 & 4, Block 1, Village of Port
Dover; Township of Woodhouse
97B MBP97B R S- Jul 6, 1916
R- Jul 15, 1916
Lot 5, Concession 2; Township of
Townsend
98B MBP98B R S- Oct 13, 1917
R- Jan 25, 1918
Block 3, Plan 22B; Part Lot 9,
Block 2, Plan 22B; Part Rd
Allowance btw Concession 1 & 11;
Part Lot 10, Concession 2
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
101B MBP101B R S- Nov 15, 1919
R- Dec 13, 1919
Part Lots 15-19, Plan 83B; Lots
1,2, 4 & Part Lot 3, Block 79, Lots
1 to 12, Block 85; Village of Port
Dover
103B MBP103B R S- Mar 5, 1920
R- May 1, 1920
Re-Subdivision of Block 78, Plan
22B; Village of Port Dover; County
of Norfolk
117 MBP117 R S- Jun 7, 1922
R-Aug 12, 1922
Front of Lot 13, Concession A;
Township of Charlotteville
118 MBP118 R S- Oct 25, 1922
R-Oct 25, 1922
Part Lot 13, Broken Front
Concessioncession; Township of
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
120 MBP120 R S- Nov 23, 1922
R- Feb 28, 1923
West 1/2 Lot 9, South of Radical
Rd, Concession 1 Woodhouse;
County of Norfolk
121 MBP121 R S- Jun 12, 1923
R- Jul 26, 1923
East 1/2 Lot 9, South of Radical
Rd, Concession 1 Woodhouse;
County of Norfolk
124 MBP124 R S- May 19, 1922
R- Dec 5, 1923
Front of Lot 13, Concession A;
Township of Charlotteville
125 MBP125 R S- Jun 27, 1923
R- Dec 10, 1923
Part Lot 2, Broken Front
Concessioncession Woodhouse
126 MBP126 R S- Jan 31, 1924
R- Feb 26, 1924
Lot 1 & 14, Plan 71B, Township of
Woodhouse
127 MBP127 R S- Apr 12, 1924
R- May 22, 1924
Re-Subdivision of Blocks 18 & 19,
North of Nelson St; Village of Port
Dover
128 MBP128 R S- Nov 30, 1923
R- Jul 8, 1924
South Part Lot 12, Front
Concession A; Township of
Charlotteville
132 MBP132 R S- Sep 4, 1925
R- Sep 19, 1925
Part Lot 17, Broken Front
Concessioncession; Township of
Charlotteville
133 MBP133 R S- Nov 18, 1925
R- Mar 1, 1926
Part Lots 10 & 11, Front
Concession A Charlotteville;
County of Norfolk
Updated: April 28th, 2021
134 MBP134 R S- Dec 6, 1924
R- Mar 2, 1926
Part Lot 10, Block 7, Plan 24B;
Village of Delhi
135 MBP135 R S-Jul 7, 1926
R- Jul 7, 1926
Part Lot 14, Front Concession A;
Township of Charlotteville
137 MBP137 R S- Aug 8, 1924
R- Sep 8, 1926
Part Blocks 129 & 130, Plan 20B;
Part Lot 1, Concession 5
Woodhouse, Plan 35A; Town of
Simcoe
138 MBP138 R S- Sep 21, 1925
R- Sep 8, 1926
Lot 3, Block 97, Plan 20B; Town of
Simcoe
139 MBP139 R S- Mar 28, 1927
R- Mar 28, 1927
Re-Subdivision of Blocks 3 & 24,
Part Blocks 1 & 2, Adjoining Sts;
Village of Port Ryerse; County of
Norfolk
142 MBP142 R S- Jul 6, 1927
R- Jul 7, 1927
Part Village Lots 34 & 35, Block 6
Normandale; Township of
Charlotteville; County of Norfolk
143 MBP143 R S- Aug 6, 1927
R- Aug 19, 1927
Part Lots 19 & 20, Concession 1
Charlotteville; County of Norfolk
148 MBP148 R S-May 7, 1923
R- May 18, 1928
Part Lot 1, Concession 6
Woodhouse; Part Lot 2, Block 83;
Town of Simcoe
150 MBP150 R S- Feb 18, 1927
R- Oct 29, 1928
Part Lot 12, Gore of Woodhouse;
Town of Simcoe
157 MBP157 R S- Jul 2, 1929
R- Sep 30, 1929
Part Lots 16-18, Block 9, Plan 24B;
Village of Delhi; County of Norfolk
159 MBP159 R S- Aug 24, 1929
R- Nov 28, 1929
Front of Lot 13, Concession A;
Township of Charlotteville
160 MBP160 R S- Dec 18, 1929
R- Feb 7, 1930
Part Lot 16, Block 9, Plan 24B;
Village of Delhi; County of Norfolk
166 MBP166 R S- Aug 29, 1930
R- Dec 17, 1930
Part Lot 17, Broken Front
Concessioncession; Township of
Charlotteville
178 MBP178 R S- Dec 31, 1931
R- Jun 4, 1932
Part Lot 2, Block 5, Plan 24B;
Village of Delhi
186 MBP186 O S- Aug 27, 1931
R- Feb 21, 1934
Part Lots 10 & 11, Concession 2 &
Given Rd Adjacent; Township of
Woodhouse
187 MBP187 R S- Jul 5, 1926
R- Jul 23, 1934
Part Lot 10, Concession 1
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
190 MBP190 R S- Jan 8, 1935
R- Apr 20, 1935
Part Lot 11, Front Concession A
Charlotteville; County of Norfolk
191 MBP191 R S- Oct 4, 1939
R- Nov 19, 1939
Part Lot 1, Concession 6
Woodhouse
197 MBP197 R S- May 5, 1937
R- Jun 23, 1937
Part Lots 3 & 4, Block 59; Town of
Simcoe
200 MBP200 R S- Mar 15, 1939
R- Apr 6, 1939
Part Lot 18, Block 75, Part Railway
Lot 11; Village of Port Dover
201 MBP201 R S- Aug 24, 1938
R- Sep 14, 1938
Lots 12, 14, 15 & Part Lot 13,
Block 32, R.P. 182; Town of
Simcoe
202 MBP202 R S- Sep 3, 1938
R- Nov 18, 1938
Part Lot 24, Concession 11;
Township of Windham
Updated: April 28th, 2021
203 MBP203 R S- Aug 31, 1938
R- Oct 30, 1938
Lot 2, Block 26; Village of Delhi
204 MBP204 R S- Nov 23, 1938
R- Dec 21, 1938
Lot 3, Block 47; Village of Port
Dover
205 MBP205 R S- Nov 22, 1938
R- Dec 21, 1938
Lots 19, 21 - 24 & Part Lot 20,
Block 29, Plan 22B; Village of Port
Dover
206 MBP206 R S- Dec 2, 1938
R- Jan 21, 1939
Part Lots 13 & 14, Front
Concession A; Township of S.
Walsingham
207
(4 Boards)
MBP207 T S-
R- Apr 25, 1939
Plan of the Village of Port Dover;
County of Norfolk
208 MBP208 R S- Mar 30, 1939
R- May 8, 1939
Part Lots 3 & 4, Block 59; Town of
Simcoe
209 MBP209 R S- Jul 10, 1939
R- Aug 17, 1939
Part Lot 1, Block 97; Part Lot 29,
Block 98B; Town of Simcoe
210 MBP210 R S- Jul 10, 1939
R- Aug 7, 1939
Part Lot 2, Block 97, Part Lot 12,
Block 115; Town of Simcoe
213 MBP213 R S- Dec 9, 1939
R- Feb 28, 1940
Part Lot 22, Concession 11;
Windham
214 MBP214 R S- Dec 13, 1939
R- Mar 19, 1940
Part Lot 6, Block 31, Part Block 32,
Plan 189, Village of Delhi; County
of Norfolk
215 MBP215 R S- Feb 5, 1940
R- Apr 27, 1940
Part Lots 3 & 4, Block 59; Town of
Simcoe
216 MBP216 R S- Aug 7, 1939
R- Jun 8, 1940
Part Block 28, Plan 189, Village of
Delhi
219
(2 copies)
MBP219 R S- Oct 11, 1940
R- Nov 15, 1940
Part Lot 14, Front Concession A;
Township of South Walsingham
220 MBP220 R S- Aug 1, 1940
R- Oct 4, 1940
Part Lot 13 in the Gore of
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
221 MBP221 R S- Feb 8, 1940
R- Nov 18, 1940
Part Lot 12, Concession 11;
Township of North Walsingham
223 MBP223 R S- Mar 30, 1939
R- Jan 18, 1941
Part Lots 24, 25 & 31, Block 18;
Village of Delhi
224 MBP224 R S- Mar 30, 1939
R- Jan 18, 1941
Part Lots 23, 24 & 31, Block 18;
Village of Delhi
226 MBP226 R S- Aug 29, 1940
R- Mar 11, 1941
Part Marsh Land in front of Lot 13,
Concession A; Township of
Charlotteville
227 MBP227 R S- Jun 3, 1941
R- Jun 8, 1941
Lots 19-24 & Part Lot 25, Plan 214;
Part Block 32, Plan 189; Village of
Delhi
230 MBP230 R S- Mar 18, 1941
R- Aug 20, 1941
ReSubdivision of Lots 51, 52, A &
1-18, Block 29, Front Street, Port
Dover; County of Norfolk
232 MBP232 R S- Jan 20, 1942
R- Mar 14, 1942
Part Lot 19, Concession 1
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
233 MBP233 R S- Jan 9, 1940
R- Mar 25, 1942
Part Lot 1, Concession 14
Windham; County of Norfolk
237 MBP237 R S- Feb 1, 1941
R- Dec 19, 1942
Part Lot 4, Block 42, Part Lot 1,
Block 26, Plan 189, Village of
Delhi; County of Norfolk
Updated: April 28th, 2021
251
(4 boards)
MBP251 R S- Jan 6, 1943
R- Feb 2, 1955
Part Lots 10-14, in front of
Concession A, Township of South
Walsingham; County of Norfolk
252 MBP252 R S-
R- Jun 28, 1945
ReSubdivision of Part Block E,
front of Lot 15, Concession B;
Township of South Walsingham
253 MBP253 R S- Feb 21, 1944
R- Aug 7, 1945
Part Lot 17, Concession 1
Charlotteville; County of Norfolk
257
(2 copies)
MBP257 R S- Apr 16, 1946
R- Sep 19, 1946
Part Lot 5 Broken Front
Concessioncession Woodhouse;
County of Norfolk
258
(2 copies)
MBP258 R S- Jul 9, 1946
R- Sep 17, 1946
Part Block 102, Plan 207, Village
of Port Dover; County of Norfolk
260
(2 copies)
MBP260 R S- Jul 25, 1946
R- Sep 27, 1946
Part Lots 14, 17 & 18, Gore of
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
261 MBP261 R S- Aug 31, 1946
R- Nov 19, 1946
Part Block 33, Plan 189; Part Lot
24, Concession 12 Windham
267 MBP267 R S- Mar 20, 1947
R- Apr 28, 1947
ReSubdivision of Lots 1-12, Plan
191; Lot "A", Plan 266, Township
of Woodhouse; Part Lot 4, Block
76, Plan 182, Town of Simcoe;
County of Norfolk
268 MBP268 R S- Oct 23, 1946
R- Jun 17, 1947
Resubdivision of Block 38, Plan
19B, Village of Waterford; County
of Norfolk
269 MBP269 R S- Jun 7, 1947
R- Jul 28, 1947
Part Lots 12 & 13, Concession 12
North Walsingham; County of
Norfolk
270
(2 copies)
MBP270 R S- Jul 31, 1947
R- Sep 12, 1947
ReSubdivision of Lot 1, Plan 226,
Township of Charlotteville;
County of Norfolk
271 MBP271 R S- Jul 31, 1947
R- Oct 15, 1947
Part Lot 2, Block 81, Plan 182,
Town of Simcoe; County of
Norfolk
272 MBP272 R S- Jul 31, 1947
R- Nov 19, 1947
Part Lot 1, Block 97, Town of
Simcoe; County of Norfolk
273 MBP273 R S- Nov 10, 1947
R- Dec 20, 1947
Part Lot 4, Block 76, Part Henry St
closed by By-Law 1120, Lot 22 &
Southerly Part Lot 23, Plan 191,
Town of Simcoe
274 MBP274 R S- Dec 1, 1951
R- Feb 14, 1952
Part Lots 12 & 13, Concession 12;
Part Rd Allowance btw Lots 12 &
13, North Walsingham; County of
Norfolk
276 MBP276 R S- Apr 30, 1948
R- Jun 12, 1948
Part Lots 1 & 2, Concession 14
Windham; Town of Simcoe
277 MBP277 R S- Sep 2, 1947
R- Jul 29, 1948
Part Lot 1, Concession 14
Windham; County of Norfolk
278 MBP278 R S- May 22, 1948
R- Oct 7, 1948
Part Lot 23, Concession 12;
Township of Windham
279 MBP279 R S- Aug 6, 1948
R- Sep 22, 1948
ReSubdivision of Part Block 14-
16, 18, 19, 24-26, Plan 182; Blocks
14A, 14B, 15A, 16A, 18A, 19A, 24A
& 25A, Plan 275; Town of Simcoe
Updated: April 28th, 2021
280 MBP280 R S- Jun 23, 1948
R- Sep 20, 1948
Part Lot 4, Concession 14;
Township of Windham
282 MBP282 R S- Sep 13, 1948
R- Oct 27, 1948
Part Lot 11, in the Gore of
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
284 MBP284 R S- Sep 28, 1948
R- Nov 18, 1948
Part Lot 6, Block 31, Part Block 32,
Plan 189, Village of Delhi; Part Lot
24, Concession 12 Windham;
County of Norfolk
285 MBP285 R S- Aug 24, 1948
R- Dec 15, 1948
Part Lot 13, Concession 1 & Part
Rd Allow btw Lots 12 & 13
Woodhouse; ReSubdivision of
Blocks 68, 71, 73 & 74 & Part of
Hill, Sovereign & Swan Sts, Plan
207, Village of Port Dover; County
of Norfolk
286 MBP286 R S- Mar 24, 1948
R- Dec 28, 1948
Part Lot 75, Block 75A; Part Lot 3,
Block 75, Plan 207, Village of Port
Dover; County of Norfolk
287 MBP287 R S- Jun 20, 1949
R- Jul 14, 1949
Part Lot "A", Plan 82B, Township
of Charlotteville; County of
Norfolk
288 MBP288 R S- Aug 17, 1948
R- Jul 14, 1949
Part Lot 7, Concession 1 or
Broken Front Concessioncession
South of Radical Rd Woodhouse;
County of Norfolk
289 MBP289 R S- Nov 15, 1947
R- Jan 9, 1950
Part Lot 4, Concession 6
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
290 MBP290 R S- Apr 20, 1950
R- May 2, 1950
Lot 2 & Part Lot 1, Block 39, Plan
19B, Village of Waterford; County
of Norfolk
291 MBP291 R S- Mar 11, 1950
R- May 23, 1950
ReSubdivision of Part Lot 75,
Block 75A, Plan 207, Village of
Port Dover; County of Norfolk
292 MBP292 O S- Apr 10, 1950
R- Jun 8, 1950
Part Lot 1, Concession 4
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
293 MBP293 R S- Nov 3, 1950
R- Jan 12, 1951
Part Lot 11, Block 115, Plan 182;
Town of Simcoe; Part Lot 13, in
the Gore of Woodhouse; County
of Norfolk
295 MBP295 R S- May 10, 1950
R- Jul 24, 1950
Part Lot 12, Concession 1
Woodhouse; Lots 1 & 3, Block 60,
Part Lots 1 & 4, Block 61, Village
of Port Dover; County of Norfolk
296 MBP296 R S- Jul 13, 1950
R- Aug 11, 1950
Part Lots 44 & 45, Concession 1
South of Talbot Road Middleton;
County of Norfolk
299 MBP299 R S- Apr 5, 1950
R- Oct 31, 1950
Part Lot 17, Concession 1
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
301 MBP301 R S- May 4, 1951
R- Jun 5, 1951
Part Lot 11, in front of Concession
A Charlotteville; County of Norfolk
301
Simcoe
MBP301SIM R S- Nov 2, 1950
R- Dec 13, 1950
Part Lot 1, Concession 4
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
303 MBP303 R S- Sep 5, 1950
R- Jul 19, 1951
Part Lot 22, Concession 12
Windham; County of Norfolk
Updated: April 28th, 2021
304 MBP304 R S- May 5, 1948
R- Aug 15, 1951
Part Lot 13, in front of Concession
"A" Charlotteville; County of
Norfolk
305 MBP305 R S- Jun 16, 1951
R- Sep 4, 1951
Part Lot 24, Concession 9
Charlotteville; County of Norfolk
306
(2 copies)
MBP306 R S- May 22, 1951
R- Oct 9, 1951
Part Lot 24, Concession 13
Windham; County of Norfolk
307 MBP307 R S- Nov 1, 1951
R- Nov 22, 1951
Part Lot 163, Concession 1 North
of Talbot Road Middleton, Village
of Courtland
309 MBP309 R S- Oct 4, 1951
R- Jan 5, 1952
Part Lot 23, Concession 12,
Township of Windham; County of
Norfolk
311 MBP311 R S-
R- Feb 26, 1952
Part Lot 18, in the Gore of
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
313 MBP313 R S- Jul 9, 1951
R- May 13, 1952
Part Lot 22, Concession 11
Windham
316 MBP316 R S- Jun 10, 1952
R- Jul 15, 1952
Lots 1, 2, 6-9, Part Lots 3 & 10,
Block 52; Part Lot 7, Block 51,
Plan 182; Lot 25, Plan 183, Town
of Simcoe; County of Norfolk
317 MBP317 R S- Jun 23, 1952
R- Jul 18, 1952
Part Lot 7, Block 51, Plan 182,
Town of Simcoe; Part Gore Lot 14
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
322 MBP322 R S- Jul 26, 1952
R- Sep 25, 1952
Part Lot 1, Concession 14
Townsend; County of Norfolk
324 MBP324 R S- Aug 14, 1952
R- Oct 17, 1952
ReSubdivision of Part Lots 43 &
44, Plan 206, South Walsingham;
County of Norfolk
325
(2 copies)
3MBP325 R S- Jan 28, 1952
R- Dec 11, 1952
Part Lot 24, Concession 13
Windham; County of Norfolk
326 MBP326 R S- Sep 16, 1952
R- Dec 15, 1952
Part Lot 11, Concession 11 North
Walsingham; County of Norfolk
331 MBP331 R S- Mar 25, 1953
R- May 19, 1953
Lot 16, Plan 290, Village of
Waterford; County of Norfolk
332 MBP332 R S- May 16, 1953
R- Jun 8, 1953
Part Lot 11, in the Gore of
Woodhouse
334 MBP334 R S- Feb 2, 1953
R- Jun 23, 1953
Part Lot 22, Concession 12
Windham; County of Norfolk
337 MBP337 R S- Jul 9, 1953
R- Aug 11, 1953
Part Lot 7, Block 51, Plan 182,
Town of Simcoe; Part Lots 14, 15
& 17 in the Gore of Woodhouse
338 MBP338 O S- Jul 20, 1953
R- Oct 8, 1953
Part Lot 18, Concession 1
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
343 MBP343 R S- Jan 12, 1954
R- Mar 10, 1954
Part Lot 13, Concession A
Charlotteville; County of Norfolk
344 MBP344 R S- Jan 25, 1954
R- May 3, 1954
Lots 98, 99, 116 & 117, Part Lot
150, Plan 128; County of Norfolk
345 MBP345 R S- Jan 20, 1954
R- May 3, 1954
Part Lot 46, Concession 2 South
of Talbot Road Middleton; County
of Norfolk
Updated: April 28th, 2021
346 MBP346 R S- Apr 3, 1954
R- May 19, 1954
Part Lot 13, in front of Concession
"A" Charlotteville
348 MBP348 R S- Jul 2, 1954
R- Jul 27, 1954
Part Lot 14, Concession 1
Woodhouse
350 MBP350 R S- Jul 8, 1954
R- Oct 4, 1954
Part Lot 15, Plan 128; County of
Norfolk
352 MBP352 R S- May 25, 1954
R- Oct 26, 1954
Part Marsh Land in front of Lot 14,
Concession A South Walsingham;
County of Norfolk
355 MBP355 R S- Oct 9, 1954
R- Dec 29, 1954
Part Lot 9, Concession 2
Woodhouse
356 MBP356 O S- Feb 22, 1954
R- Jan 10, 1955
Part Lots 13 & 14, in the Gore of
Woodhouse; Town of Simcoe
357 MBP357 O S-
R- Jan 10, 1955
Part Lots 14-17, in the Gore of
Woodhouse; Town of Simcoe
358 MBP358 O S-
R- Jan 10, 1955
Part Lot 1, Concession 5
Woodhouse; Town of Simcoe
360 MBP360 R S- Sep 24, 1954
R- Feb 11, 1955
Part Lot 15, Block 1, Plan 189,
Village of Delhi
362 MBP362 R S- Dec 16, 1954
R- Mar 15, 1955
Part Lot 24, Concession 11
Windham; County of Norfolk
367 MBP367 R S- Mar 15, 1955
R- Apr 18, 1955
Part Block 33, Plan 189, Town of
Delhi; Part Lot 24, Concession 12
Windham; County of Norfolk
374
(2 copies)
MBP374 R S- May 3, 1955
R- Jul 12, 1955
Lots 129-130 & Part Lot 150, Plan
128; County of Norfolk
378 MBP378 R S- Jul 27, 1955
R- Sep 6, 1955
Part Lot 20, Concession 1
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
379 MBP379 R S- Jul 27, 1955
R- Sep 6, 1955
Part Lot 20, Concession 1
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
384 MBP384 R S- May 24, 1955
R- Oct 19, 1955
Part Lot 2, Block 97, Plan 182; Part
Lot 3, Plan 356; Part Lot 24, Plan
272, Town of Simcoe; County of
Norfolk
397 MBP397 R S- Apr 3, 1956
R- Apr 30, 1956
Part Lot 6, Plan 345; Part Lot 46
(187), Concession O South of
Talbot Road Middleton; County of
Norfolk
398 MBP398 R S- Apr 20, 1956
R- May 14, 1956
Part Lot 19, Concession 8
Charlotteville; County of Norfolk
401 MBP401 R S- Jul 23, 1956
R- Jul 31, 1956
Part Lot 2, Concession 6
Woodhouse; Town of Simcoe
403 MBP403 R S- May 30, 1956
R- Aug 14, 1956
Part Lot 24, Concession 12
Windham; Town of Delhi
422 MBP422 R S- Aug 20, 1956
R- Mar 1, 1957
Part Lot 6, Concession 4
Charlotteville; County of Norfolk
424 MBP424 R S- Apr 30, 1957
R- May 22, 1957
Part Lot 23, Plan 285, Town of Port
Dover; Lot 13, Concession 1
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
427
(2 boards)
MBP427 R S- May 13, 1957
R- Jul 22, 1957
Part Lot 24, Concession 4
Charlotteville; Part Rd Allow btw
Township of Woodhouse &
Updated: April 28th, 2021
Charlotteville; County of Norfolk
428 MBP428 R S- Jun 21, 1957
R- Jul 24, 1957
Part Lot 11, Concession 12 North
Walsingham; County of Norfolk
429 MBP429 R S- Jul 15, 1957
R- Aug 27, 1957
Part Lot 15, in front of Concession
"A"; Township of South
Walsingham
436
(7 boards)
MBP436 R S- Oct 9, 1957
R- Feb 14, 1958
Part Lot C, Plan T.W. Walsh Mar
25, 1871; Part Block 16, Plan
James Black Feb 28, 1953; Part
Marsh Land in front of Lot 14,
Concession B; Part Long Point;
Part Fishery Res along Lake Erie;
South Walsingham; County of
Norfolk
439 MBP439 R S- Nov 22, 1957
R- Apr 17, 1958
Part Lots 1-3, Lots 4-15, Block 5,
Plan 264, Part Lots 13 & 14,
Concession 1 Woodhouse
443 MBP443 R S- May 18, 1958
R- Sep 9, 1958
Part Lot 3, Block 39, Plan 19B,
Village of Waterford; Part Lot 8,
Concession 8 Townsend; County
of Norfolk
461 MBP461 R S- Jan 12, 1959
R- Apr 22, 1959
Part Lot 16, Concession 1
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
467 MBP467 R S- Mar 9, 1959
R- Jun 12, 1959
Part Lot 10, Block 115, Plan 182,
Town of Simcoe; County of
Norfolk
473 MBP473 R S- Mar 20, 1959
R- Nov 13, 1959
Part Lot 2, Block 17, Plan 19B,
Village of Waterford; County of
Norfolk
475 MBP475 R S- Jun 15, 1959
R- Dec 22, 1959
Part Lot 24, Concession 14
Windham; County of Norfolk
480 MBP480 R S- Nov 10, 1959
R- Mar 24, 1960
Part Lot 1, Block 26, Lot 4, Block
42, Plan 189, Town of Delhi;
County of Norfolk
546
(2 copies)
MBP546 R S- Jun 6, 1960
R- Sep 6, 1960
Part Lots 10 & 11 in front of
Concession "A" Charlotteville;
County of Norfolk
549 MBP549 R S- Mar 16, 1960
R- Oct 19, 1960
Part Lot A, Plan 82B; Lots 14-16,
38 & Part Lots 33, 34, 36, 37 & 41,
Bee Street, Park Street, Sea Lane,
Plan 287, Township of
Charlotteville; County of Norfolk
551 MBP551 R S- Feb 10, 1961
R- Feb 27, 1961
Part Lot 15, Concession 12 North
Walsingham; County of Norfolk
554 MBP554 R S- Feb 3, 1961
R- May 11, 1961
Part Lots 2-4, Block 76, Plan 182;
Lots 24-26 & Part Lots 23 & 27,
Plan 191; Lot 122, Plan 553; Town
of Simcoe
555 MBP555 R S- May 10, 1961
R- Jun 6, 1961
Part Lots 17 & 18, in the Gore
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
Updated: April 28th, 2021
556 MBP556 R S- Mar 29, 1961
R- Jul 7, 1961
Lot 8, Part Lot 7 & 9, Plan 57B,
Village of Colborne; Part Lot 1,
Concession 13 Windham; County
of Norfolk
582 MBP582 R S- Sep 15, 1961
R- Apr 16, 1962
Part Lot 13, in the Gore
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
583 MBP583 R S- Feb 24, 1960
R- Apr 19, 1962
Lots 10 & 11, Part Lots 9 & 12,
Plan 282; Part Lot 11, in the Gore
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
607 MBP607 R S- Dec 15, 1961
R- Oct 23, 1962
Part Lot 21 (162), Concession 1
South of Talbot Road, Middleton;
County of Norfolk
616 MBP616 R S- May 30, 1962
R- Jan 15, 1963
Part Lot 6, Concession 4 North of
Talbot Road, Middleton
618 MBP618 R S- Nov 8, 1962
R- Feb 6, 1963
Part Lots 23 & 24, Concession 7
Windham; County of Norfolk
661 MBP661 R S- Sep 23, 1963
R- Nov 21, 1963
Part Lot A, Plan 82B, Township of
Charlotteville; County of Norfolk
671 MBP671 R S- Sep 20, 1960
R- Feb 24, 1964
Part Lot 10, Concession 1
Woodhouse; Town of Port Dover
681 MBP681 R S- Oct 21, 1963
R- Jul 15, 1964
Part Lots 28 & 29, Block 40, Plan
189; Town of Delhi
735 MBP735 R S- Aug 19, 1965
R- Dec 14, 1965
Part Lots 35 & 36 & Private Rd,
Plan 82B; Part Lot 1, Concession
B Charlotteville; County of Norfolk
757 MBP757 R S- May 9, 1966
R- May 26, 1966
Part Lot 13, in the Gore
Woodhouse; Town of Simcoe
803 MBP803 R S-
R- Oct 19, 1967
Part Lot 10, Concession 1
Woodhouse; Lots 1-6 & 9, Part Lot
7 & Part Lane closed by By-Law
720, Block 28, Plan 207; Town of
Port Dover
822 MBP822 R S- Jan 9, 1968
R- Jul 5, 1968
Part Lot 1, Block 26, Plan 189; Part
Lot 4, Block 42, Plan 189; Block
"A", Plan 480; Part Lot 20, Plan
480, Town of Delhi; County of
Norfolk
826 MBP826 R S- Jun 17, 1968
R- Jul 17, 1968
Lot 2, Concession 5 Woodhouse;
County of Norfolk
832 MBP832 R S- Aug 28, 1968
R- Sep 6, 1968
Part Lots 4-16, Plan 13B, Town of
Simcoe; County of Norfolk
844 MBP844 R S- Apr 11, 1966
R- Oct 21, 1968
Part Lot 21, Concession 1
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
880 MBP880 R S- Aug 1, 1969
R- Sep 18, 1969
Part Lot 2, Concession 6
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
890 MBP890 R S- Oct 31, 1969
R- Nov 17, 1969
Part Lot 2, Concession 5
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
896 MBP896 R S- Feb 4, 1970
R- Feb 25, 1970
Part Lot 1, Concession 7
Windham; County of Norfolk
898 MBP898 R S- Dec 8, 1969
R- May 7, 1970
Part Lot 12, in the Gore
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
Updated: April 28th, 2021
902 MBP902 R S- Nov 20, 1969
R- Jun 4, 1970
Part Lot 5-16, Plan 13B; Part Lot
12, in the Gore Woodhouse;
County of Norfolk
909 MBP909 R S- Jun 18, 1970
R- Jul 13, 1970
Part Lot 5, Broken Front
Concessioncession Woodhouse;
County of Norfolk
913 MBP913 R S- Jul 2, 1970
R- Aug 7, 1970
Part Lot 12, in the Gore
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
975 MBP975 R S- Oct 2, 1972
R- Dec 15, 1972
Part Lot 23, Concession 12
Windham; County of Norfolk
984 MBP984 R S- Aug 10, 1973
R- Sep 20, 1973
Part Lots 1, 7-9, Lot 8, Block 115,
Plan 182, Town of Simcoe; County
of Norfolk
988 MBP988 R S- Oct 1, 1973
R- Nov 7, 1973
Part Lot 12, in the Gore
Woodhouse; County of Norfolk
996
(3 boards)
MBP996 R S- Apr 8, 1974
R- Apr 25, 1974
Part Lot 9, Concession 1
Woodhouse; Township of Norfolk
997 MBP997 R S- Apr 1, 1974
R- May 2, 1978
Part Lots 2 & 3, Concession 6
Woodhouse; Township of Norfolk
1006 MBP1006 R S- Jul 8, 1974
R- Sep 2, 1975
Part Lot 11, Block 27, Plan 19B;
Township of Norfolk
1007 MBP1007 R S- Jul 24, 1974
R- Oct 10, 1975
Part Lot 12, Block 27, Plan 19B;
Part Lot 8, Concession 8
Waterford; Township of Norfolk
1012 MBP1012 R S- Feb 13, 1976
R- Apr 9, 1976
Part Block 21, Plan 16B; Township
of Norfolk
1014 MBP1014 R S- Apr 7, 1976
R- Apr 26, 1976
Part Lot 12, Concession 13
Windham; County of Norfolk
1015 MBP1015 R S- Mar 18, 1976
R- May 3, 1976
Part Lot 4, Block 6, Plan 19B;
County of Norfolk
1022 MBP1022 O S- Mar 15, 1976
R- Oct 12, 1976
Part Lot 18, in the Gore of
Woodhouse; Lots 2 to 35, Chapel
Street, Christie Street, Plan 311;
Town of Simcoe
1024
(4 boards)
MBP1024 O S- Jun 23, 1976
R- Nov 8, 1976
Part Lots 9 & 10, Concession 1
Woodhouse; Part Lots 1 & 5,
Block 90, Plan 207; Lot 36, Block
91, Plan 207; Part Lots 20 & 25,
Lots 21-24, Block 91, Part Lots 1 &
2, Block 92, Railway Lot, Plan 207;
City of Nanticoke
1035 MBP1035 R S- Jul 21, 1976
R- Jan 21, 1977
Part Lots 1 & 6, Block 115, Plan
182; Block "C", Plan 984; Town of
Simcoe
1052 MBP1052 R S- Jul 23, 1974
R- Jul 7, 1977
Part Lot 1, Concession 5
Woodhouse; Town of Simcoe
1055 MBP1055 O S- Aug 30, 1976
R- Sep 2, 1977
Part Lot 12, Concession 12 North
Walsingham; Township of Norfolk
1057 MBP1057 R S- Jan 5, 1976
R- Nov 29, 1977
Part Unopened Rd Allow btw
Concession 2 & 3 opposite Lot 18,
Part Lot 18, Concession 3
Windham; Township of Delhi
Updated: April 28th, 2021
1058 MBP1058 R S- Nov 2, 1976
R- Dec 6, 1977
Part Lot 12, Concession 5
Townsend; City of Nanticoke
1062 MBP1062 R S- Jun 27, 1975
R- Mar 3, 1978
Lot 3, Block 2, Plan 37B;
Township of Delhi
1088 MBP1088 R S- Nov 8, 1977
R- Jul 23, 1979
Part Lot 20, Concession 4, Part
Railway Lot 1, Plan 29B; Township
of Delhi
1092 MBP1092 R S- Dec 4, 1979
R- Apr 30, 1980
Part Lot 1, Block 41 & Part Lot 2,
Block 42, Plan 16B; Township of
Norfolk
1   C S-
R- Jul 11, 1975
Lots A, B, 137, 138, 139, 140 &
141, Range 1 North of Talbot,
Township of Houghton; County of
Norfolk